
High School Advocates Contact List 22/23 SY 
Victoria Vohland, WCSD McKinney-Vento Liaison, 

Children in Transition 
vvohland@washoeschools.net 

 

 

School Phone Advocate 
AACT 861-4418 Olimpia Martinez 

omartinez@washoeschools.net 
ACE 324-3900 Penny Salemi 

psalemi@acehighschool.org 
CASHS 829-4601  

 
Damonte 851-5656 Jordan Hughes  

jordanV.Hughes@washoeschools.net 
Encompass 322-5566 Alissa Wilmet  

alissa@encompassacademy.org 
Dana Zbella  

dana@encompassacademy.org 
Galena 851-5630 Genell Burroughs   

Gburroughs@washoeschools.net 
Hug 333-5150 Andrea DeMichieli  

admichieli@washoeschools.net 
Jocelyn Cabera 

jcabrera@washoeschools.net 
KC Miller 

kcmiller1@washoeschools.net 
Kendra Grace Reyes 

kendragrace.reyes@washoeschools.net 
Libier Martinez 

libier.martinez@washoeschools.net 
Nicole Shimabuku 

nicole.shimabuku@washoeschools.net 
Marie Block 

mblock@washoeschools.net 
Sam Rosales  

srosales@washoeschools.net 
Carly Lott 

Carly.lott@washoeschools.net 
Incline 832-4260 Alma Brubaker  

abrubaker@washoeschools.net 
Innovations 333-5150 Amanda Beville 

amanda.beville@washoeschools.net 
Inspire 857-3181 Trina Hofbauer  

Trina.hofbauer@washoeschools.net 
McQueen 
746-5880 

337-9886 
 

Erin Parker  
Erin.parker@washoeschools.net 

North Star 353-6900 Dominique Pressey(k-8) 
dpressey@washoeschools.net 

Heather Mclaughlin(9-12) 
Heather.mclaughlin@washoeschools.net 
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North Valleys 
677-5499 

32522 
 

32526 
 

32519 
 

32521 
 

32525 
 

32540 
 

32527 

Richard Flora 
rflora@washoeschools.net 

Larry Zunino 
lzunino@washoeschools.net 

Christina Lafoon 
clafoon@washoeschools.net 

Dane McQuivey 
dmcquivey@washoeschools.net 

Joani Zunino 
jzunino@washoeschools.net 

Michelle Vivienne 
mvivienne@washoeschools.net 

Christine McBride 
christine.mcbride@washoeschools.net 

Monica Vega 
monica.vega@washoeschools.net 

Perla Gonzalez 
pgonzalez@washoeschools.net 

 
Reed 

 
33732 

   Marci Stewart 
Marci.stewart@washoeschools.net 

Reno 327-0784 Katie Brown  
Katbrown@washoeschools.net 

Judy Ferrer 
judith.ferrer@washoeschools.net 

RISE 337-9939 Shannon Quinn(18+) 
Smquinn@washoeschools.net 

Corinna Grassi (minors) 
Corinna.grassi@washoeschools.net 

SSHS 
425-7733 

38027 
 
 

Niki Harris  
niki.harris@washoeschools.net 

Jessica Smith  
jessicar.smith@washoeschools.net 

Sparks HS 
353-5550 

219-8029 Angela Heard  
aheard@washoeschools.net 

TMCC 677-7660 Katie Swanson 
kswanson@washoeschools.net 

Turning Point 337-7560 Sandra Casey  
scasey@washoeschools.net 

Wooster 
 

333-5100 Paige Rath  
paige.rath@washoeschools.net 
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